

PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 63273587

Data publicarii	19.11.21	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.391,50 RON - 2.391,50 RON

Descriere: Dosar sina buc 300 0.59 177.00 33.63 Dosar pvc buc 300 0.84 252.00 47.88 Biblioraft plastifiat buc 20 10.09 201.80 38.34 Hartie copiator A4 top 50 15.97 798.50 151.72 Agrafe birou buc 10 5.47 54.70 10.39 Capse mari buc 10 1.68 16.80 3.19 Pixuri albastre buc 12 8.41 100.92 19.17 Mine pix buc 36 5.47 196.92 37.41 Plicuri mari buc 100 1.26 126.00 23.94 Plicuri mijlocii buc 100 0.42 42.00 7.98 Capsator buc 3 29.42 88.26 16.77 Perforator buc 3 42.2 126.60 24.05 Folie protectie buc 500 0.42 210.00 39.90